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Fony6

2713931-17
2716465-18
2724545-21
2724188-21
2721511-20
RU-1898707-19
2724710-21
2718995-19
2714068-17

2724177-21
2724174-21
2714408-17

2714085-17
2721493-20
2711719-16
2720938-20
2713345-17
2715650-18
2716347-18
2721856-20
2711558-16
2714415-17

2721483-20

2721489-20
2709363-15
05743-20
2721930-20
2724904-21
3511096-20
2271119-13

2719382-19

2711335-16
2724145-21
2711714-16
2715999-18
1402210-20
2715820-18
2724139-21
2711753-16

2719384-19

00165-17
DER-002547-19
2716277-18
2721508-20
2721517-20
2718286-19
2709088-15
2724140-21
2713485-17
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BiactaHb

254.242
255.925
255.925
254.692
253.926
254.242
258.808
254.242
253.858

254.692
254.692
254.692

253.858
254.692
253.926
255.925
254.692
243.532
243,532
253.926
243.532
254.692

254.692

254.692
256.834
255.925
243.532
243.532
243,532
253.858

254.692

254.692
253.926
253.926
254.242
255.925
253.926
253.926
253.926

254.692

243.532
253.858
253.858
253.858
253.858
253.926
253.926
253.926
243.532

Mpwnir

11:20:46
11:22:28
11:23:24
11:23:42
11:22:31
11:24:25
11:31:25
11:25:20
12:20:12

12:24:18
12:24:51
12:25:16

12:25:10
12:27:59
12:31:53
12:36:06
12:37:25
12:18:38
12:19:16
12:40:45
12:26:11
12:51:26

12:52:08

12:53:00
12:57:11
12:56:52
12:37:05
12:37:36
12:38:50
13:03:01

13:16:44

13:17:11
13:33:44
13:34:06
13:40:07
13:45:24
13:43:51
13:44:20
13:44:23

14:16:26

14:17:16
15:02:32
15:02:36
15:02:41
15:03:52
15:07:39
15:08:07
15:32:09
15:08:03
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Mepemora, Big 09.07.2022 05:30:42

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:50:10
05:52:35
05:53:31
05:53:00
05:52:15
05:53:49
06:00:43
05:54:44
06:49:30

06:53:36

06:54:09

06:54:34

06:54:28
06:57:17
07:01:37
07:06:13
07:06:43
06:48:23
06:49:01
07:10:29
06:55:56
07:20:44

07:21:26

07:22:18
07:27:29
07:26:59
07:06:50
07:07:21
07:08:35
07:32:19

07:46:02

07:46:29
08:03:28
08:03:50
08:09:31
08:15:31
08:13:35
08:14:04
08:14:07

08:45:44

08:47:01
09:31:50
09:31:54
09:31:59
09:33:10
09:37:23
09:37:51
10:01:53
09:37:48

Kny6 Cymu
Ban
726.06 100.00
72586  99.59
72394  99.18
72151 9878
72087 9837
71857  97.96
71748 97.55
71671  97.14
619.92  96.73
61579  96.33
61498 9592
614.36 95.51
61249  95.10
61036  94.69
60227  94.29
60046  93.88
596.86  93.47
59633  93.06
59541 9265
589.86 92.24
58551  91.84
577.88 9143
57697  91.02
575.84 9061
57395  90.20
57256 89.80
570.55 89.39
569.86  88.98
56822  88.57
56124  88.16
54651  87.76
54598 8735
52522 86.94
52482  86.53
51937  86.12
51648  85.71
51445 8531
513.95  84.90
513.90 84.49
48445  84.08
46209  83.67
44394 8327
44388  82.86
44382 8245
44290 8204
43979 8163
43943 8122
42189  80.82
42148 8041

Koed.
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4.000
8.000
12.000
16.000
20.000
24.000
28.000
32.000
36.000

40.000
44.000
48.000

52.000
56.000
60.000
64.000
68.000
72.000
76.000
80.000
84.000
88.000

92.000

96.000
100.000
104.000
108.000
112.000
116.000
120.000

124.000

128.000
132.000
136.000
140.000
144.000
148.000
152.000
156.000

160.000

164.000
168.000
172.000
176.000
180.000
184.000
188.000
192.000
196.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

CeHueHko |.B.
[AwnpopeHko '.B. 2
[AnpopeHko I'.B. 2

MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
Mactouenko O.B. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
MetneHko O.I. 2
CeHueHko B.IM.
Lenwnb B.O.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
2
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
2
Lenwab B.O.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
Mactouerko O.B.
[AwnpopenHko 'B. 2
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
JNlebigb A.B.
Nebiab A.B.
MactoueHko O.B. 2
Nebigb A.B.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
2
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
[Jenncerko FO.M.
[AwnpopeHko '.B. 2
Nebiab AB.

Jlebigb A.B. 2

Jlebigb A.B. 2

LLlenwnnb B.O.

MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
2
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
Mactouerko O.B.
Mactouerko O.B.
CeHueHko |.B.
[npopenko I.B.
Macrouerko O.B.
Mactouerko O.B.
MactoueHko O.B.
MipoLuHiveHko B.M.
2
Nebiab AB.

LLlenwnb B.O.

LWenwnb B.O. 2

Lernwab B.O.

LWenwns B.O. 2
Mactouenko O.B. 2
MactoueHko O.B. 2
Mactouerko O.B.

Jlebigb A.B. 2

Kny6

Cymun
Cymn
Cymmn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn

Cymn
Cymu
Cymm

Cymm
Cymn
Cymmn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn

Cymn

Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymu

Cymn

Cymm
Cymn
Cymn
Cymu
Cymn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymm

Cymn

Cymn
Cymun
Cymun
Cymmn
Cymn
Cymn
Cymun
Cymn
Cymn
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024853-18
2724228-21
2711736-16
2718988-19
2715931-18
2724580-21
2718269-19
2711502-16
2715806-18
2710202-16

09103-19
2715612-18
2721515-20
2714064-17
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243.532
254.692
253.926
254.242
254.242
254.242
253.926
243.532
253.926
256.834
243.532
243.532
253.858
253.858

15:08:22
15:37:13
15:35:51
15:47:47
15:52:01
15:55:04
16:00:24
15:35:26
16:02:38
16:14:50
16:11:01
16:26:13
17:37:46
18:15:37

09:38:07
10:06:31
10:05:35
10:17:11
10:21:25
10:24:28
10:30:08
10:05:11
10:32:22
10:45:08
10:40:46
10:55:58
12:07:04
12:44:55

421.25
419.93
419.31
411.94
409.13
407.13
402.97
402.41
401.55
398.11
380.06
371.26
349.15
331.88

80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

200.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Jebigb AB. 2 Cymm
MipoLuHiveHko B.M. Cymm
MactoueHko O.B. Cymn
CeHyenko B.IM. Cymun
CeHueHko B.I. Cymn
CeHuerko |.B. Cymn
MactoueHko O.B. 2 Cymn
Jlebigb A.B. Cymm
Macrouerko O.B. Cymn
[JenHncerko FO.M. Cymn
Nebigb AB. 2 Cymn
Jlebigb A.B. Cymm
LLlennnb B.O. Cymm
LWenwunb B.O. Cymn
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